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™ Chicken Salad Chick Fountain Drink (32 0z.) Nutrition

Information

A full-size, refreshing fountain drink to complement any scoop, sandwich, or side.

1| Nutrition Facts (Per 32 oz. Serving)

Flavor

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Dr. Pepper

Root Beer

Fanta

Orange

Light
Lemonade

Calories

380

360

360

370

360

50

Sugars (g)

104

94

96

98

96

10

Caffeine

63

77

57

M

Notes

Classic cola

Zero-calorie
with full flavor

Zero sugar, cola
taste

Lemon-lime,
caffeine-free

Bold blend of
23 flavors

Creamy, sweet,
caffeine-free

Fruity and bright

Lower sugar,
citrusy zip
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Sweet Tea 280 73 ~45 Southern-style,
cane sugar

Unsweet 0] 0 ~45 Classic, clean,

Tea and zero
calories

Half & 140 36 ~45 Balanced sweet

Half Tea and unsweet
combo

:J Customization Options

e Ice level: Extra Ice or Light Ice

e Flavor add-ons: Extra lemon or berry

e Labeling: Add “Made For: [Your Name]” for easy pickup
e Sweetness: Adjust tea sweetness where available

e Dietary: Indicate any preferences (e.g., caffeine-free, low sugar)

“® Perfect Chicken Salad Pairings

Drink Pairs Well With
Coke / Classic Carol, Fancy Nancy
Coke Zero
Sweet Tea Olivia’s Old South, Sassy Scotty
Unsweet Buffalo Barclay, Kickin’ Kay
Tea Lynne
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Light Barbie-Q, Fruity Fran
Lemonade

Dr. Pepper / Jalapefio Holly, seasonal
Fanta chicken salads

EB Price Guide

Size Volume Avg. Price
Regular 320z $2.89-$3.69 (varies)
Drink
Gallon 128 oz $7.99-$10.99

Beverage
S



	🥤 Chicken Salad Chick Fountain Drink (32 oz.) Nutrition Information 
	📊 Nutrition Facts (Per 32 oz. Serving) 
	🧃 Customization Options 
	🥗 Perfect Chicken Salad Pairings 
	💵 Price Guide 


